Riverside Animal Clinic

and Holistic Center

il

i SR Y
B | G S KY 815-344-7716 - Clinic Phone

DOG TRAINING 847-997-4707 - Instructor “Montana” Cell

1112 Front St, McHenry, IL 60050

Group Classes

SATURDAYS (10a.m. Puppy /11 a.m. Basic /12 p.m. Intermediate)
Saturday April 13" through May 18™

Saturday June 1%through July 13" (No Class July 6")

Saturday July 20" through August 24"
Saturday September 7" through October 12t
Saturday October 19" through November 23™

THURSDAYS (4 p.m. Puppy /5 p.m. Basic /6 p.m. Intermediate)
Thursday May 2" through June 6™

Thursday June 13" through July 25" (No Class on July 4™)
Thursday August 1% through September 5™
Thursday September 12" through October 17t

Thursday October 24" through December 5" (No Class on October 315' &
November 28") - TBD




